This Week at the Abbey

25 February — 3 March 2024
The church is open during the day.

Day

SUNDAY 25"
Lent 2

MONDAY 26"

TUESDAY 27"
WEDNESDAY 28"

THURSDAY 29"

FRIDAY 1%

SATURDAY 2"

SUNDAY 3"
Lent 3

Time
11.00 a.m.

12.30 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
7.00 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.-
noon

11.00 a.m.
6.30 p.m.

Details

Sung Eucharist

Lenten lunch, St Gilbert’s RC
Church

Vicar’s Licensing Service

Said Eucharist (BCP)
Lent Course, Edenham
Retreat House

World Day of Prayer service,
Methodist Church

Choir Practice

Nibble and Natter, Church
Hall

Sung Eucharist
Deanery Lenten Evensong,
Old Somerby



