

This Week at the Abbey

25 February – 3 March 2024

The church is open during the day.

Day	Time	Details
SUNDAY 25 th Lent 2	11.00 a.m.	Sung Eucharist
MONDAY 26 th	12.30 p.m.	Lenten lunch, St Gilbert's RC Church
TUESDAY 27 th	7.00 p.m.	Vicar's Licensing Service
WEDNESDAY 28 th		
THURSDAY 29 th	10.00 a.m. 7.00 p.m.	Said Eucharist (BCP) Lent Course, Edenham Retreat House
FRIDAY 1 st	<i>2.00 p.m.</i> 6.30 p.m.	World Day of Prayer service, Methodist Church Choir Practice
SATURDAY 2 nd	10.00 a.m noon	Nibble and Natter, Church Hall
SUNDAY 3 rd Lent 3	11.00 a.m. 6.30 p.m.	Sung Eucharist Deanery Lenten Evensong, Old Somerby